



POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
SET 1 (1-5)	A04955	UPPER HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1
6	A04956	ACORN NUT M6	1
7	A04957	BOLT M6X35	1
8	A04958	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1
9	A04959	LOWER HANDLE	1
10	A04960	ROPE GUIDER	1
11	A04961	SELF-LOCK NUT	3
SET 2 (12-15)	A04962	CAM HANDLE ASSEMBLY	4
16	A04963	NUT M8	4
17	A04964	CABLE CLIP	1
18	46405*	ENGINE RV200-2	1
19	A04966	REAR FLAP ASSEMBLY	1
20	A04967	REAR FLAP SHAFT	1
21	A04968	SCREWS M4X16	1
22	A04969	REAR FLAP TORSIONAL SPRING	1
23	A04970	AIR DUCT COVER	1
24	A04971	SCREW ST3.5X16	2
25	A04973	RIGHT HANDLE BASE ASSEMBLY	1
26	A04974	LEFT HANDLE BASE ASSEMBLY	1
27	A04975	HANDLE SUPPORT ROD	1
28	A04976	SCREW M8X12	2
29	A04977	BOLTS M8X16	6
30	A04978	NUTS M8	6
31	A04979	SCREW ST4.2X9.5	2
32	A04980	HIGH AIR DUCT	1

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
33	A04981	SCREW ST4.2X16	5
34	A04982	HEIGHT-ADJUSTING HANDLE	1
35	A04983	SPRING PIN	2
36	A04984	HEIGHT-ADJUSTING LEVER	1
37	A04985	HEIGHT-ADJUSTING SPRING	1
38	A04986	SPLIT DAMPING RING	1
39	A04987	BELT COVER	1
40	A04988	SCREW M5X12	5
41	A04989	DECK	1
42	A04990	SELF-LOCK NUT M5	1
43	A04991	RUBBER SEAL RING	1
44	A04992	WASHPORT	1
45	A04993	SELF-MULCHING PLUG	1
46	A04994	GEAR BOX TESNION SPRING	1
47	A04995	GRASS BAG BRACKET	1
48	A04996	GRASS BAG	1
49	A04997	GRASS GUIDE PLATE	1
50	A04998	DRIVE PIN	2
51	A04999	GEAR BOX	1
52	A05000	BOLT M8X35	2
53	A05001	LOWER HANDLE PLUG	2
54	A05002	FRONT BUMPER	1
55	A05003	SELF-LOCK NUTM8	10
56	A05004	BOLT M8X25	3
57	A05005	WHEEL CAP 250mm	2
58	A05006	ROLLER BEARING 6001-2Z	2
59	A05007	REAR WHEEL 250mm	2
60	A05008	REAR WHEEL SLEEVE	2

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
61	A05009	DUST PROOF COVER	2
62	A05010	WHEEL SHAFT SLEEVE	3
63	A05011	REAR SHAFT	1
64	A05012	RETAINING WASHER	4
65	A05013	RIGHT DRIVE GEAR	1
66	A05014	SCREW M8X25	4
67	A05015	SHAFT SLEEVE	2
68	A05016	LEFT DRIVE GEAR	1
69	A05017	CONNECTING ROD SPRING	1
70	A05018	CONNECTING ROD	1
71	A05019	SELF-LOCK NUT M6	2
72	A05020	FRONT WHEEL CAP 200mm	2
73	A05021	FRONT WHEEL SLEEVE	2
74	A05022	FRONT WHEEL 200mm	2
75	A05023	SHAFT BUSH	2
76	A05024	FRONT SHAFT	1
77	A05025	SCREW M5X12	4
78	A05026	SHAFT PRESSPLATE	2
79	A05027	V BELT WITH TEETH	1
80	A05028	BELT PULLEY	1
81	A05029	SCREW M6X10	1
82	A05030	SQUARE KEY	1
83	A05031	BLADE ADAPTER	1
84	A05032	BLADE	1
85	A05033	HEAVY CONE WASHER	1
86	A05034	BLADE TENSION BOLT	1
87	A05035	SPARK PLUG SPANNER	1

*Engines spare parts in detailed drawing (46405)